

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Type:	457: Misc	37 cellaneous	Version:	1	Name: Status:	Change Order No. 8 to Contra Reconstruction of the Madiso Operations Center, 110 S. Pa Daniels Construction Co., Inc \$198,489.05. Approved	n Water Utility terson Street, to Joe
	1/10	8/2017				BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	
File created:	1/10	0/2017			In control:	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	
On agenda:					Final action:	1/25/2017	
Enactment date:					Enactment #	:	
Title:	Change Order No. 8 to Contract No. 7529, Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utility Operations Center, 110 S. Paterson Street, to Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. in the amount of \$198,489.05.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. co 8 cont 7529.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
1/25/2017	1	BOARD	OF PUBLIC	C WO	RKS A	pprove	

Title

Change Order No. 8 to Contract No. 7529, Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utility Operations Center, 110 S. Paterson Street, to Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. in the amount of \$198,489.05.

Body

See attached.